Arrest Date / Time

2/16/2024 17:45

2/16/2024 17:45

2/19/2024 21:54

2/19/2024 21:54

2/19/2024 23:41

2/19/2024 23:41

2/19/2024 2:25

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00011484

2024-
00011484

2024-
00012169

2024-
00012169

2024-
00012189

2024-
00012189

2024-
00011965

110 12TH

AVE NE POSS/MARIJ

110 12TH

AVE NE PUBLIC INTOX
1437 BILL POSSESSION OF

CARROL DR MARIJUANA

1437 BILL
CARROL DR PUBLIC DRUNK
901 N OBSTRUCTING

PORTER AVE OFFICER

TRESPASSING
90LN AFTER BEING

PORTER AVE FORBIDDEN

2681
JEFFERSON DIST THE PEACE
ST

Arrestee

JOHNNY DALE
CAMPBELL

JOHNNY DALE
CAMPBELL

JACOB ADAM
LOPEZ

JACOB ADAM
LOPEZ

JONATHAN
MICHAEL
MALATESTA

JONATHAN
MICHAEL
MALATESTA

ZACHARY
ALEXANDER

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

8/16/1969

8/16/1969

1/3/1991

1/3/1991

2/12/1988

2/12/1988

2/22/2001

2/21/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

777 AIR DEPOT OKLAHOMA CITY

777 AIR DEPOT OKLAHOMA CITY

HOMELESS NORMAN
HOMELESS NORMAN
AT Norman

JEFFERSON ST

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

73110

73110

73069

73069

73072

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Officer

1421 - Kieft;

1421 - Kieft;

1314 -
Worthley;

1314 -
Worthley;

1314 -
Worthley;

1314 -
Worthley;

1923 - King;



